KAKATIYA

_INDIAN CUISINE

‘We Cater for all your ©Occations
Call us

734-927-4019

Connect us on Social ‘Media

Insta

SCAN ME

45380 Hanford Rd, Canton M1 48187
T ANE




Soups & Salad

Hot and Sour Soup Veg/Chicken $5.99/$6.99

Soup with hint of sweetness & Spicy

House Salad $6.99

Fresh Lettuce, onion, tomato, Carrots and
Cucumber

Veg Samosa $549
Crispy pastry filled with spiced potato mixture

Onion samosa $4.49

Thin, crispy pastry filled with spiced onion
mixture

Mixed Vegetable Pakoda $8.99
Assorted vegetables dipped in spicy batter and
fried

Aratikaya Bajji (Plantain) $9.99

Batter-fried plantain slices served hot.

Cut Mirchi $8.99

Deep-fried green chilies stuffed with spiced gram
flour.

Mirchi Bajji $8.99

Batter-fried green chilies served with chutney.

Papdi Chat $8.99

Tangy and crispy papidi topped with yogurt and
chutneys.

Samosa Chat $9.99

Crumbled samosas topped with tangy chutneys
and yogurt.

Sweet Corn Soup Veg/Chicken $5.99/$6.99

Creamy corn soup with vegetables or chicken.

Indian Bean Salad $7.99

Fresh Mung beans, onion & tomato salad

Punugulu $8.99
Crispy fried dumplings made from idly batter.

65's GOBIS10.99 PANEER $12.99

Fried pieces seasoned with Indian spices and 65
sauce.

Chilli I1DLI$8.99 GOBISN.99 BABY CORN $11.99
PANEER $12.99

Stir-fried pieces tossed with spices and chilies

Manchurian VEG (VEGETABLE BALLS) $12.99
GOBI $12.99 BABY CORN $12.99 PANEER $13.99

Crispy pieces tossed in a tangy Manchurian
sauce.

555's VEG (VEGETABLE BALLS) $12.99 60BI $12.99
BABY CORN $12.99 PANEER $13.99

Spicy fried pieces tossed in bold 555 flavor sauce.

Curry Leaves GOBIS$13.99 BABY CORN $13.99
PANEER $13.99

Fried pieces tossed with curry leaves sauce and
spices.



Egg Bonda $7.99

Boiled eggs dipped in spicy gram flour batter and
deep-fried to perfection

Chicken Lollipop (Dry/Wet) $u.49
Spicy and tangy chicken wings prepared in dry or
wet style.

65'S CHICKEN $1349 SHRIMP$1449 FISH $14.49

Fried pieces cooked with aromatic 65 Sauce and
spices.

Chilli- CHICKEN$13.49 SHRIMP$14.49 FISH $14.49
A South Indian version of spicy and tangy flavor
Dish.

Curryleaf CHICKEN$13.49 SHRIMP$1449 FISH$14.49

Fried pieces cooked with aromatic curry leaves
and spices.

Guntur Karam CHICKEN $13.49 SHRIMP $14.49
FISH $14,49

Fiery meat pieces seasoned with Guntur chili
powder

Kothimeera CHICKEN$13.49 SHRIMP$14.99 FISH $14.99

Marinated with fresh coriander leaves fried and
tossed in spices.

Cashew CHICKEN $13.49 SHRIMP$14.49 FISH $14.49

Fried pieces cooked with creamy cashew paste
and mild spices.

Mirapakaya CHICKEN $13.49 SHRIMP $14.49 FISH $14.49

Flavorful with a hot chili seasoning.

555'S CHICKEN $13.49 SHRIMP$14.49 FISH $14.49

Fried pieces cooked with aromatic 555 Sauce and
spices.

Chicken Pepper Fry $13.49

Spicy chicken stir-fried with crushed black
pepper.

Chicken 999 $13.49

A unique twist on fried chicken with special
spices.

Majestic Chicken $13.49

Creamy chicken appetizer with a hint of spices.

Chicken Pepper Sukka $14.99

semi-dry chicken made with fre
sukka masala, pepper and onion.

Cashew Mutton Sukka $15.99

semi-dry mutton made with freshly ground
sukka masala, cashew paste and onion.

Coconut Shrimp $14.99

Crispy shrimp coated with coconut and spices.

Apollo Fish $14.99

Spicy fish appetizer cooked with special Apollo
masala.

Amritsari Fish Pakoda $14.99
North Indian-style crispy fried fish with spices.

Masala Fried Fish $15,99

Deep-fried fish marinated with flavorful masala.

Tawa Grilled Golden Pompano $16.99

Golden Pompano grilled on a tawa with spices.

‘Tandoori's

Paneer Tikka $15.99

Cottage cheese marinated in spices and grilled to
perfection.

Malai Chicken Kebab ¢15.99

Creamy and tender chicken kebabs grilled in a
tandoor.

Chicken Hariyali Kebab $15.99

Chicken marinated with green herbs and spices,
grilled in a tandoor.

Lamb Seekh Kebab $16.99

Minced lamb mixed with spices and grilled on
skewers.

Banjara Chicken Kebab $15,99

Spicy and flavorful chicken kebabs grilled to
perfection.

Tikka Kebab CHICKEN $15.99 SHRIMP$16.99 FISH $16.99

Marinated meat grilled with spices in a tandoor.



ldli $5.99

Steamed rice cakes served with chutneys and
sambar.

Sambarldli $7.99

Idli served soaked in flavorful sambar.

Medu Vada $8.99

Crispy fried lentil doughnuts served with
chutneys and sambar.

SambarVada $7.99

Medu vada soaked in sambar.

Poori (Masala/Chana) $10.99

Deep-fried bread served with masala or chana
curry.

Chana Bhatura $10.99

Deep-fried fluffy bread served with spiced
chickpeas.

Dosa PLAIN$10.99 MASALA $11.99
MYSORE MASALA $12.99 ANDHRA KARAM $12.99

Crisp and thin rice crepe served plain or potato
masala or red garlic chutney spread and potato
masala or Andhra-style chutney spread.

Gongura Onion Dosa $13.49

Dosa topped with tangy sorrel leaves sauce
spread.

Spring Dosa SPRING DOSA $13.99
PANEER SPRING DOSA $14.99

Dosa filled with mixed vegetables and spices.

Uttapam ONION CHILLI$10.99 VEGT1.49

Thick dosa topped with onions or vegetables

Ghee Roast Dosa / Ghee Karampodi Dosa $13.99

Dosa topped with ghee or ghee and spicy powder.

Rava Dosa PLAIN$12.99 MASALA $13.99

Thin and crispy dosa made with semolina served
plain or with masala

Cheese and Chilli Dosa $13.99

Dosa stuffed with cheese and green chilies

Dosa & Curry PANEERTIKKA $14.99 CHICKEN TIKKA $15.99

KHEEMA $16.99 CHICKEN CHETTINAD $16.99 MUTTON CURRY $16.99

FISH CURRY $17.99
Crisp and thin rice crepe served with your choice
of curry.
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‘Indo Chinese

Fried Rice VEG$10.99 EGG$11.99 CHICKEN $12.99

Flavorful stir-fried rice with your choice of
vegetables, egg, or chicken.

Schezwan Fried Rice Ve $12.99 E66$13.99
CHICKEN $14.99

Spicy stir-fried rice cooked with Schezwan sauce
and your choice of vegetables, egg, or chicken

Hakka Noodles VEG$1.99 EGG$12.99 CHICKEN $13.99

Stir-fried noodles with vegetables, egg, or
chicken.

Schezwan Noodles VG $12.99 EGG $13.99
CHICKEN $14.99

Spicy stir-fried noodles cooked with Schezwan
sauce and your choice of vegetables, egg, or
chicken.

Manchurian (Wet) VEG$12,99 CHICKEN $13.99

Vegetable balls or Chicken in a tangy Indo-Chinese
sauce.

Ginger Chicken (Wet) $u.99

Tender chicken cooked in a ginger-flavored tangy
sauce.

French Fries $549
Crispy golden fries served with ketchup.

Cheese Dosa $10.99

Dosa stuffed with melted cheese, perfect for kids.

Chicken Nuggets $7.99

Bite-sized crispy chicken pieces, perfect for kids.

Spring Rolls $7.99

Crispy rolls filled with spiced vegetables.

Kothu Parotta VEG$13.49 EGG$14.49 CHICKEN $15.49

Flaky shredded parottas are cooked in a spicy
masala & salan

Spring Rolls $7.99

Crispy rolls filled with spiced vegetables.



Butter Masala PANEER$13.99 KOFTA$14.49

Paneer or kofta balls cooked in a creamy tomato
based gravy.

Malai Kofta $14.49

Koftas Fried Balls Cooked With a Creamy, Smooth
and Rich Sauce

Shahi Paneer $13.99

Paneer cooked in a cashew and cream base
infused with Indian spices

Methi Chaman $12.49

Paneer cooked with fenugreek leaves in a creamy
sauce.

Navrathan Korma $13.99

A mix of veges in a creamy and flavorful sauce.

Dal Makhani $12.99

Black lentils and kidney beans infused with butter
and tomato

Kadai Paneer $13.99

Cooked with bell peppers and onions in spicy
gravy.

Dal Tadka $n.99

Yellow lentils tempered with garlic and spices.

Bagara Baingan $13.99

Eggplants cooked in a tangy sesame and peanut
gravy.

Chettinad Veg Curry $13.99

Mix vegetables in Chettinad gravy.

Chana Masala $n.s
Chickpeas cooked in a tangy and tomato gravy.

Bhendi Masala $12.99

Stir-fried okra cooked with spices and onions.

Aloo Gobi Masala $n.99

Potato's and cauliflower cooked with spices.

Dal (Spinach/Tomato) $12.49

Lentils cooked with Indian spices.

Saag CHANNA12.99 ALO012.99 PANEER13.99

Spinach cooked with potatoes or chickpeas or
Paneer in flavorful spices.

Gongura Paneer Curry $14.99

Cooked in With Gongura Leaves, Spices, Onions
and Herbs
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Egg Burji $9.99

Spicy scrambled eggs with onions and chilies.

Butter Chicken $14.99

Tender chicken cooked in a creamy tomato based
butter sauce.

Tikka Masala CHICKEN $14,99 GOAT/ LAMB $16,99
SHRIMP / FISH $17,99

Grilled meat of your choice in a creamy masala
sauce.

Andhra Curry EG6$13.99 CHICKEN $15.99
GOAT/LAMB $16.99

Meat curry prepared in a traditional
Andhra style.

Hyderabadi Chicken Curry $15.99 '&¥
Spicy chicken curry with Hyderabadi fla VOIS,

Gongura Curry EG6$14.99 CHICKEN $16.99
GOAT/ LAMB $17.99

Protien cooked with tangy sorrel leaves.

Pulusu E6G$13.99 FISH$17.99

Made by Preparing a Masala With Spices, Onion &
Tomato.

Nilagiri Curry CHICKEN $15.99 LAMB/GOAT $16.99
SHRIMP/FISH $17.99

Chicken cooked with fresh herbs and green chilies.

S8ag CHICKEN $15.99 GOAT/ LAMB $16.99

Spinach cooked with tender meat and spices.

Kadai CHICKEN $15.99 GOAT/ LAMB $17.99
SHRIMP / FISH $18.99

Meat cooked with bell peppers and onions in a
spicy kadai gravy.

Vindaloo CHICKEN $15.99 GOAT/ LAMB $16.99

Meat & potatoes cooked in a hot & spicy vinegar
garlic sauce.

Ghee Roast CHICKEN $16.99 GOAT/ LAMB $17.99
SHRIMP $18.99

Meat roasted in clarified butter with spices.

Chetinad Curry EGG$13.99 CHICKEN $16.99

GOAT/LAMB $17.99
Made Using Freshly Ground Masala Paste.

Kheema Mutter Curry $17.99

Minced lamb cooked with green peas and spices.
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Tandoori Roti $2.99

Traditional whole wheat bread cooked in tandoor.

Malai Kofta Biryani $16.99

Biriyani prepared with kofta balls and Basmati
rice.

Naan PLAINS$249 BUTTER$2.99 GARLIC $3.49

Gutti Vankaya Biryani / Pulao $15.99 BULLET (SPICY) $3.99  CHEESE $4.49

Eggplant stuffed with spices and cooked with Traditional Indian flatbread add your choice.
basmati rice or Pulao rice

Kashmiri Naan $4.99

Mushroom Biryani/ Pulao $15.99 Sweet naan stuffed with dry fruits and nuts.
Basmati rice or pulao rice cooked with fresh
mushrooms and spices. Kulcha ONION$4.49 PANEER$4.99 AL0O $4.49

Flatbread stuffed with seasoned onions.

Egg Biryani $13.99

Fragrant rice cooked with boiled eggs and spices Bread Basket §12.49
Assortment of Butter Naan, Garlic Naan, and
Dum Biryani VEG$13.99 CHICKEN $14.99 GOAT$16.99 Tandoori Roti.
Aromatic basmati rice cooked with mixed
vegetables or your choice of meat and spices. Aloo Parata $4.12
Made With Flat Breads That Are Cooked With Aloo
Vijayawada Chicken Biryani $15.99 and Spiced Up With Savory Spices
Flavor-packed biriyani with Vijayawada-style
chicken? Y o Y Lachha Paratha $412

layered Indian flatbread made using whole wheat

Fry Piece Biryani CHICKEN $14.99 GOAT/LAMB $16.99 flour.
SHRIMP / FISH $17.99 ¢Deserts

Basmati rice cooked with your choice of meat and

Biryani spices. Gulab Jamun $449 ‘
Konaseema Chicken Fry Biryani 1799 Deep-fried milk-based dumplings Q&

syrup.
Biryani with Konaseema-Style chicken fry.

N Rasmalai $5.99
Gongura B"yam PANEER $15.99 CHICKEN $16.93 Soft paneer balls soaked in flavored milk.
GOAT / LAMB $17.99
Basmati Rice, Gongura and Biryani Masalas & Carrot Halwa $5.99

Spices. cooked with your choices Sweet carrot-based dessert flavored with ghee and

cardamom.

Special Biryani VEG$14.99 CHICKEN $15.99

Veg Balls or Chicken cooked with additional
flavors and Basmati Rice

Mango Fruit Custard §5.99

Creamy custard mixed with fresh mango pieces.

Drinks
| , ) ! Lassi MANG0$3.99
Sides

Ulavacharu Biryani VEG14.99 CHICKEN $16.99

Basmati Rice, horse gram sauce and Biryani
Masalas & Spices. cooked with your choices

g | SALTOR SUGAR $3.99

t.

~ Yogurt Drink
. : Lemonade $1.99
Rice SMALL$199 LARGE $2.99 Masala Butter Milk Fresh Lemon and
Cooked Basmati Rice $2.99 sugar drink.
; Dry Masala & Yogurt
Raitha $2.99 b Mix Drink Soda
Made of yogurt With Raw vegetables . COKE / DIET / SPRITE $1.99
Extra Egg $2.07 Y Ripened sapota, milk Pop '

I and coconut sugar.

Boiled Egg



